
02.Apr.25 10:30 AM HSBC India PMI Mfg. for Mar

04.Apr.25 Fortnightly Credit & Deposit Growth of All Scheduled Commercial Banks

09.Apr.25 Monetary Policy Statement for 2025-26

14.Apr.25 5:30 PM CPI YoY % for Mar

15.Apr.25 12:00 PM WPI YoY % for Mar

15 to 17.Apr.25 Export & Imports YoY % for Mar

18.Apr.25 Fortnightly Credit & Deposit Growth of All Scheduled Commercial Banks

28.Apr.25 5:30 PM IIP YoY % for Mar

28 to 30.Apr.25 SBI Composite Index Apr

30.Apr.25 4:00 PM Fiscal Deficit

30.Apr.25 5:00 PM Eight Infrastructure Industries for Mar

30.Apr.25 5:00 PM CPI (Industrial Workers) YoY% for Mar

02.May.25 10:30 AM HSBC India PMI Mfg. for Apr

02.May.25 Fortnightly Credit & Deposit Growth of All Scheduled Commercial Banks

13.May.25 5:30 PM CPI YoY % for Apr

14.May.25 12:00 PM WPI YoY % for Apr

15.May.25 Export & Imports YoY % for Apr

16.May.25 Fortnightly Credit & Deposit Growth of All Scheduled Commercial Banks

26 to 30.May.25 Quarterly Statistics on Deposits and Credit of Scheduled Commercial Banks

28.May.25 5:30 PM IIP YoY % for Apr

28 to 31.May.25 SBI Composite Index May

30.May.25 Fortnightly Credit & Deposit Growth of All Scheduled Commercial Banks

30.May.25 4:00 PM Fiscal Deficit

30.May.25 5:00 PM Eight Infrastructure Industries for Apr

30.May.25 5:00 PM CPI (Industrial Workers) YoY% for Apr

30.May.25 5:30 PM GDP, GVA YoY Q4FY25

02.Jun.25 10:30 AM HSBC India PMI Mfg. for May

06.Jun.25 Monetary Policy Statement for 2025-26

12.Jun.25 5:30 PM CPI YoY % for May

12 to 15.Jun.25 Export & Imports YoY % for May

13.Jun.25 Fortnightly Credit & Deposit Growth of All Scheduled Commercial Banks

15.Jun.25 Advance Tax

16.Jun.25 12:00 PM WPI YoY % for May

16 to 30.Jun.25 BoP Current Account Balance Q4FY25

25 to 27.Jun.25 SBI Composite Index Jun

27.Jun.25 Fortnightly Credit & Deposit Growth of All Scheduled Commercial Banks

28.Jun.25 5:30 PM IIP YoY % for May

30.Jun.25 4:00 PM Fiscal Deficit

30.Jun.25 5:00 PM Eight Infrastructure Industries for May

30.Jun.25 5:00 PM CPI (Industrial Workers) YoY% for May

Major Political Events

Data Releases, Banking and Financial Events

Important Transactions Date

PPR Department, Corporate Centre, Mumbai.

Financial Calendar - Apr 2025 to Jun 2025


